

उत्तराखण्ड UTTARAKHAND

AFFIDAVIT

(861144 (कोषाधिकारी (ठडकी) कोड संख्या 5500 1 9 SEP 2015

1. I, Kulveer Singh (Name of the authorized person) son of Ch. Bharat Singh and Secretary of the Ch. Bharat Singh Institute of Teacher Education Courses Jhabrera Town, Distt. Haridwar aged about 59 Years resident of Jhabrera Town, Distt. Haridwar (U.K.) am the authorized signatory of the application made to the Regional Committee of the National Council for Teach Education at Jaipur seeking grant of Teacher Education title B.Ed. two Years course with additional intake of two (2) unit of 50 student each.

That the D.A.V H.S.S. Parbandh Karini Sabha, Jhabrera Town. (Society) is in possession of land as per the following description:-

2.1 Total aread (in Sqr.Mts.) : 40749 Sq.Mts.

2.2 Bulit up area (inh Sqr. Mts): 41112.72 Sq. Mts.-912.82 Sq. mts. = 3199.90 Sq. mts

Kulm Li

2.3 Address: Jhabrara Town

Plot No. Khatauni No. 254.

Khasra No. 405/403

Village /Town/City. Jhabrera Twon

Distt.:

Haridwar.

State:

Uttrakhand

Area in Square Meters: 4112.72 Sq. Mt. -912.82 Sq. Mts. = 3199.90 Sq. mts.

Bounded by

North: Remaining land of Society

South: Building of Ch. Bharat Singh D.A.V. Inter College

East: Building of Ch. Bharat Singh D.A.V. Inter College

Remaining Land of Society

That the land is on owner ship basis of society

That the land is free from all encumbrances.

That the land is exclusively meant for running the education institution (land use) and the permission of the Competent Authority to this effect has been obtained vide letter No.----

Nil---- Date 28.04.2015 of the communication.

6. That the said premise shall not be used for running any educational activity/institution, other that the teacher education programme for which recognition is being sought.

7. That the copy of the affidavit shall be displayed on the website of the institution for general public.

Thur le

8. I do hereby swear that my declaration under para's (1) to (6) are true and correct and that conceals nothing and that no part of this is false. In case of contents of affidavit are found to be incorrect or false, I shall be liable for action under the relevant provision of the Indian Penal code and other relevant laws.



Place: Roorkee

Date: 14.10.2015

VTIFIED BY

Signature

Name of Applicant: Kulveer Singh

Address- Jhabrera Town, Distt. Haridwar

(U.K.)

Tel: 01332-224252

E-mail Address: ch.kulveer@gmail.com

Website Address:www.davhssps.com

VERIFIED & ATTESTED

S.K. MAHESHWARI

Advocate 1. Norary = 14 42 (5) 2006, Cn. No. 142

Teh Roome. Dist Handway